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The worldwide Telecom market is going through a  data explosion and 
this is largely being driven by Datacom & 4G LTE mobile revolution.
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SFP : Small Form-Factor Pluggable (Mini-GBIC) 
Duplex, BIDI, CWDM, DWDM Transceiver

FEATURES
• Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472
• Complies with Telcordia GR-468-CORE
• Data rate from 155Mbps to 2.5Gbps
• Distance up to 100+ km

APPLICATIONS
• Ethernet, SONET/SDH, Fiber Channel, Routers, Repeaters  

SFP+ : Small Form-Factor Pluggable Plus 
Duplex, BIDI, CWDM, DWDM Transceiver

FEATURES
• Compliant with SFP+ SFF-8431 MSA
• Complies with Telcordia GR-468-CORE
• Data rate up to 11.3Gbps
• Distance up to 80km

APPLICATIONS
• 10Gigabit Ethernet, SONET OC192/SDH STM64
• Fiber Channel, CPRI/OBSAI 

XFP : 10G Small Form-Factor Pluggable 
Duplex, BIDI, CWDM, DWDM Transceiver

FEATURES
• Compliant with XFP INF-8077i MSA
• Complies with Telcordia GR-468-CORE
• Data rate from 9.95Gbps to 11.3Gbps
• Distance up to 80km

APPLICATIONS
• 10Gigabit Ethernet, Fiber Channel 

CFP : C (Centum) Form-Factor Pluggable
4CH-Duplex Transceiver

FEATURES
• Compliant with CFP MSA
• Data rate is 40Gbps and 100Gbps
• Distance up to 40km

APPLICATIONS
• 40Gigabit Ethernet, 100Gigabit Ethernet, OTU3

QSFP : Quad Small Form-Factor Pluggable 
850/1310 nm multimode, 1310/1550 nm single mode
FEATURES

• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE compliant
• Data rate : 1.25 Gb/S
• Distance up to 80 km

APPLICATIONS
• Ethernet, SONET/SDH, Fiber Channel, Routers, Repeaters   

GBIC: Giga-Bit Interface Converter
850/1310 nm multimode, 1310/1550 nm single mode
CWDM, Duplex SC CONNECTOR 

FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE compliant
• Data rate : 1.25 Gb/S
• Distance up to 80 km

APPLICATIONS
• Ethernet, SONET/SDH, Fiber Channel, Routers, Repeaters   
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GBIC - First generation transceivers with SC connectors, 

commonly used with Gb Ethernet and fiber channel, also available 
for CWDM with wavelength/channel options.

1.25 Gb/s, 850 nm Multimode 
500 m,  8.5dB GBIC Dual SC Connector  

1.25 Gb/s, 1310 nm Multimode
2 km, 10dB  GBIC Dual SC Connector 

1.25 Gb/s, 1310 nm Single Mode
10 – 50 km GBIC Dual SC Connector 

1.25 Gb/s, 1550 nm Single Mode
30 – 80 km GBIC Dual SC Connector 

1.25 Gb/s, 40 - 60 km CWDM 
1270 nm – 1450 nm GBIC Dual SC Connector 

FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE-SX
• 850 nm multimode, 1.0625/1.25 Gb/s
• Distance up to 500m,  Power budget 8.5 dB 

APPLICATIONS
• Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet, Media Converter 

FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE-LX
• 1310 nm multimode, 1.0625/1.25 Gb/s
• Distance up to 2km,  Power budget 10 dB 

APPLICATIONS
• 1X Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet, Media Converter 

FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE-LX
• 1310 nm singlemode, 1.0625/1.25 Gb/s
• Distance 10 ~ 50 km,  
• Power budget 11 ~ 24 dB 

APPLICATIONS
• Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet, Media Converter
• Video over Fiber, Datacom for SAN, LAN 

FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE-LX
• 1550 nm singlemode, 1.0625/1.25 Gb/s
• Distance 30 ~ 80 km,  
• Power budget 12 ~ 24 dB 

APPLICATIONS
• Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet, Media Converter
• Video over Fiber, Datacom for SAN, LAN

FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE-LX
• 1270 ~1450nm singlemode, 1.0625/1.25 Gb/s
• 40km with 20dB power budget
• 60km with 24dB power budget 

APPLICATIONS
• 1x Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet, Media Converter
• Datacom for SAN, LAN / Bus extension  

1.25 Gb/s, 60 - 80 km CWDM 
1470 nm – 1610 nm GBIC Dual SC Connector 

FEATURES
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, 1000BASE-LX
• 1470 ~1610nm singlemode, 1.0625/1.25 Gb/s
• 60km with 20dB power budget
• 80km with 24dB power budget 

APPLICATIONS
• 1x Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet, Media Converter
• Datacom for SAN, LAN / Bus extension  
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FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable SFP Footprint Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472

• Wavelength is 850nm, 1310nm and 1550nm

• Data rate is from 155Mbps to 4.25Gbps

• Distance up to 100+km optional

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃ or -40℃ to 85℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX / SIMPLEX SFP

APPLICATIONS

• Fast Ethernet / Gigabit Ethernet Switches and Routers

• SONET / SDH Optical Interface

• OUT-1 Optical Interface

• Storage Area Network(SAN) FTTx, LTE BTS 

FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable SFP Footprint LC Transceiver

• Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472

• CWDM Full Wavelength range : 1270nm ~ 1610nm , 20nm 

• Data rate is from 155Mbps to 2.5Gbps

• Distance up to 80km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃ or -40℃ to 85℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX / SIMPLEX CWDM SFP

APPLICATIONS

• Fast Ethernet / Gigabit Ethernet Switches and Routers

• Fibre Channel Switch Infrastructure

• XDSL Applications

• Metro Edge Switching

• CPRI / OBSAI, FTTx, LTE BTS 

FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable SFP Footprint LC Duplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with DWDM SFP MSA and SFF-8472

• DWDM 100GHz ITU Grid, C Band

• Data rate is from 125Mbps to 2.67Gbps

• Distance up to 120km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃ or -40℃ to 85℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX DWDM SFP

APPLICATIONS

• Fast Ethernet / Gigabit Ethernet

• Fibre Channel

• Amplified DWDM Networks

• FTTx, LTE BTS 

SFP - data rates up to 6Gb/s, available in 850nm,1310nm, and 

1550nm, Bi-Di option (1310/1490nm or 1310/1550nm), and 
DWDM and CWDM channel options and up to 120km.
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FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable SFP Footprint LC Duplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with SFP+ MSA and SFF-8472

• Wavelength is 850nm, 1310nm and 1550nm

• Data rate up to 11.3Gbps

• Distance up to 80km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃ or -40℃ to 85℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX SFP+

APPLICATIONS

• 10GBASE-SR, LR, ER, at 10.31Gbps

• 10GBASE-LW at 9.95Gbps

• 1000 Base-LX Ethernet

• Fibre Channel, FTTx, LTE BTS 

FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable SFP Footprint LC Simplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with SFP+ MSA and SFF-8472

• Wavelength is 1270nm and 1330nm

• Data rate up to 11.3Gbps

• Distance up to 40km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃ or -40℃ to 85℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

SIMPLEX SFP+

APPLICATIONS

• 10GBASE-BX at 9.953Gbps and 10.3125Gb/s

• 1000 Base-LX Ethernet

• Fiber Channel, FTTx, LTE BTS 

FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable SFP Footprint LC Duplex / Simplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with SFP+ MSA and SFF-8472

• CWDM Full Wavelength range : 1270nm ~ 1610nm , 20nm spacing

• Data rate up to 11.3Gbps

• Distance up to 80km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃ or -40℃ to 85℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX / SIMPLEX CWDM SFP+

APPLICATIONS

• 10G BASE Ethernet

• SAN Fiber Channel

• Fiber Channel

• CPRI / OBSAI

SFP+ comply with industry standard of Multi-Service Agreement 

(MSA), capability of data rates from 8Gb/s to 10Gb/s, with range 
is up to 80km. DWDM and CWDM
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FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable XFP Footprint LC Duplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with XFP MSA and Digital Diagnostic function

• Wavelength is 850nm, 1310nm and 1550nm

• Data rate is 9.95Gbps to 11.3Gbps

• Distance up to 80km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃ or -40℃ to 85℃

• Dual +3.3V, +5.0V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX XFP

APPLICATIONS

• 10GBASE-SR/LR/ER/EW/ZR

• SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

• 10G Fiber Channel

FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable XFP Footprint LC Duplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with XFP MSA and Digital Diagnostic function

• CWDM Full Wavelength range : 1270nm ~ 1610nm , 20nm spacing

• Data rate is 9.95Gbps to 11.1Gbps

• Distance up to 80km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃

• Dual +3.3V, +5.0V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX CWDM XFP

APPLICATIONS

• 10GBASE-ER/EW 10G Ethernet

• SONET OC-192 IR-2

• 10G Fiber Channel

• CWDM Networks

FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable XFP Footprint LC Duplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with XFP MSA and Digital Diagnostic function

• DWDM 100 or 50GHz ITU Grid, C Band

• Data rate is 9.95Gbps to 11.1Gbps

• Distance up to 80km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃

• Dual +3.3V, +5.0V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

DUPLEX DWDM XFP

APPLICATIONS

• 10GBASE-ER/EW/ZR/ZW 10G Ethernet

• SONET OC-192 IR-2/LR-2

• 10G Fiber Channel

• DWDM Networks

XFP - data rates up to 10Gb/s with a range of a few meters 

to 80km. DWDM and CWDM wavelengths/channel options, 
including tunable DWDM options
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FEATURES

• Compliant with QSFP+ MSA and Digital Diagnostic function

• VCSEL array transmitter and PIN array receiver

• Wavelength is 850nm

• Data rate is four channels of 10.3Gbps

• Distance up to 100m

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃

• Single 8 fiber MPO optical interface

• RoHS Compliant

Muliti-Mode QSFP+

APPLICATIONS

• 40Gigabit Ethernet and Fiber Channel

• Data Communication for SAN and LAN

FEATURES

• Compliant with QSFP+ MSA and Digital Diagnostic function

• DFB array transmitter and PIN array receiver

• Wavelength is 1310nm band of four 10G CWDM channel

• Data rate is four channels of 10.3Gbps

• Distance up to 10Km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃

• Two standard LC optical interface

• RoHS Compliant

Single-Mode QSFP+

APPLICATIONS

• 40GBASE-LR4 Ethernet links

• 40G Telecom connections

QSFP- Each channel’ data rate is 10Gbps and supports a total of 

40Gbps. Distance up to 10Km. Optical interface is MPO type or LC type
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FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable CFP Footprint LC/SC Duplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with CFP MSA and Digital Diagnostic function

• CWDM DFB laser

• Supports 41.2Gbps

• Distance up to 40km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

4CH-DUPLEX 40GBPS CFP

APPLICATIONS

• 40GBASE-LR4 Ethernet

• 40GBASE-ER4 Ethernet

FEATURES

• Hot Pluggable CFP Footprint LC/SC Duplex Optical Transceiver

• Compliant with CFP MSA and Digital Diagnostic function

• CWDM EML laser

• Supports from 103.1Gbps to 111.8Gbps

• Distance up to 10km

• Temperature range is 0℃ to 70℃

• Single +3.3V Power Supply

• RoHS Compliant

4CH-DUPLEX 100GBPS CFP

APPLICATIONS

• 100GBASE-LR4 Ethernet

CFP – C (Centum=100) Form-Factor Pluggable comply with 

CFP MSA standard with Digital Diagnostic Function, 
and convers bit rate 40G & 100Gb/S, CFP2/4 Available 
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ORDERING INFORMATION

4CH-DUPLEX 40GBPS CFP
Package Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Link Budget / Power Budget Temperature range

GBIC KODG-8501-05-DxS 1.25Gbps 850nm 550m CT / IT

GBIC KODG-xx01-yy-DxS 1.25Gbps 1310nm/1550nm 10km/20km/40km/80km/100Km CT / IT

GBIC KOCG-xx01-yy-DxS 1.25Gbps CWDM 19dB/24dB/27dB/32dB CT / IT

SFP KODS-8505-xx-DxL ~4.25Gbps 850nm 550m CT / IT

SFP KODS-13yy-xx-DxL ~4.25Gbps 1310nm 5km/10km/15km/20km/40km CT / IT

SFP KODS-15yy-xx-DxL ~4.25Gbps 1550nm 40km/80km/100Km CT / IT

BIDI SFP KOBS-3504-xx-DxL ~4.25Gbps 1310nm/1550nm
550m/3Km/10km/20km/40km/6

0Km
CT / IT

BIDI SFP KOCS-xx0y-xx-DxL ~4.25Gbps CWDM/CWDM ~34dB CT / IT

SFP+ KODP-8510-03-DxL 9.95~10.3G 850nm 300m CT / ST

SFP+ KODP-1310-yy-DxL 9.95~10.3G 1310nm 2km/10km/20km/40km/70km CT / IT

BIDI SFP+ KOBP-xx10-yy-DxL 9.95~10.3G 1270nm/1330nm 10km/20km/40km/60km CT / IT

SFP+ KOCP-xx10-yy-DCL 9.95~11.1G CWDM 10dB/14dB/23dB CT

SFP+ KOYP-xx10-14-DCL 9.95~11.1G DWDM 50GHz/100GHz 14dB CT

SFP+ KOYP-xx10-23-DCL 9.95~11.1G DWDM 50GHz/100GHz 23dB CT

XFP KODX-8510-03-DxL 9.95~10.3G 850nm 300m CT / IT

XFP KODX-xx10-yy-DxL 9.95~11.1G 1310nm / 1550nm 2km/10km/20km/40km/80km CT / IT

XFP KOCX-xx10-10-DCL 9.95~11.1G CWDM 10dB CT

XFP KOCX-xx10-14-DCL 9.95~11.1G CWDM 14dB CT

XFP KOCX-xx10-23-DCL 9.95~11.1G CWDM 23dB CT

XFP KOYX-xx10-14-DCL 9.95~11.1G DWDM 50GHz/100GHz 14dB CT

XFP KOYX-xx10-23-DCL 9.95~11.1G DWDM 50GHz/100GHz 23dB CT

QSFP KOQP-8540-01-DCM 40Gbps 850nm 100m CT

QSFP KOQP-3140-10-DCL 40Gbps 850nm 100m CT

CFP KOCF-3140-x0-DCL 40G 1270nm~1330nm 10Km/20km CT

CFP KOCF-31A0-10-DCL 100G 1270nm~1330nm 10km CT

CT : 0℃ ~ 70℃ /  ST : -10℃ ~ 85℃ /  IT : -40℃ ~ 85℃
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WE CONNECT TOGETHER, GROWTH TOGETHER !! 

For FTTH, FTTA, MTP PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VIST OUR WEB SITE  WWW.KOTECK.COM

KOT delivers turn-key innovative commercial 
and public safety coverage and capacity solutions 
that give network operators, facilities owners 
and neutral hosts an edge over the competition. 

Designed for even the most challenging indoor 
and outdoor environments, KOT’s modular and 
integrated solutions are designed to reduce 
capital and operating expenses, speed rollout of 
services and help improve coverage, signal 
quality and capacity.

FTTH, or Fiber To The Home, refers to fiber
optic cable that replaces the standard
copper wire of the local Telco. Fiber of this
cable reaches the boundary of the living
space, such as a box on the outside wall of a
home..

FTTA Solution is the new generation of high-
performance niche fiber-optic solution for high-
speed data transfer from KOT. It secures your 
network connectivity today and in the future.. 

HEAD OFFICE IN KOREA 

Korea Optic Technology Co., Ltd.
23, Jeonpa-ro 104 beon-gil,, Dongan-gu, 
Anyang-si, Gyunggi-do, 431-836 KOREA
Tel : +82-10-8598-2539 / Direct
Fax : +82-31-468-7056
E-Mail: te-sung.kim@koteck.com

FACTORY IN VIETNAM 

KOT VINA
Lot No. XN 33, XN 37,
Dai An Industrial Zone, Hai Duong City,
Hai Duong Province, Vietnam
Tel : +84-94-900-2888

FACTORY IN INDONESIA 

PT. Indonesia Optic Technology
JL,Kopo Bizpark Commercial Estate Blok A5 No5
Bandung 40227-Jawa Barat-Indonesia 
Tel : +62-22-87784541
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